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81220

Twin Fudge Server
Twin FS

Complete View for Reference
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PART

82509
82561
82507
82063
81210

QTY DESCRIPTION

2

2
2
2
1

LID ASSEMBLY
LADLE (10", 1 02)

ADAPTER

SPACER

BASE ONLY FOR TWIN FS/FSP
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